Selkirk
1
R Type 'B' Gas Vent
10 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003617 10R3-S 3' Length
2003616 10R24-S 24" Length
2003615 10R18-S 18" Length
2003614 10R12-S 12" Length
2003618 10R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003623 10R45-S 45° Adj. Elbow
2003629 10RT-S Tee (10" Branch)
2003630 10RTC-S Tee Cap
2003625 10RDC-S Draft Hood Connector
2003619 10RIX12-S Increaser 10"-12"
2003620 10RIX14-S Increaser 10"-14"
2003621 10RIX16-S Increaser 10"-16"
2003622 10RIX18-S Increaser 10"-18"
106370 6RV-IR10 Increaser 6RVx10R
107370 7RV-IR10 Increaser 7RVx10R
108370 8RV-IR10 Increaser 8RVx10R
2003822 10C-S Universal Cap
2003624 10RF-S Flashing - Standard
2003631 10RFT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003628 10RSC-S Storm Collar
2003824 10RVC-S Vent Collar
2003632 8HS-SBA-S Support Bracket Assembly
2003978 10RWT-S Wall Thimble
2003627 10RSP-S Support Plate
12 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003636 12R3-S   3' Length
2003635 12R24-S 24" Length
2003634 12R18-S 18" Length
2003633 12R12-S 12" Length
2003637 12R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003641 12R45-S 45° Adj. Elbow
2003647 12RT-S Tee (12" Branch)
2003648 12RTC-S Tee Cap
2003643 12RDC-S Draft Hood Connector
2003638 12RIX14-S Increaser 12"-14"
2003639 12RIX16-S Increaser 12"-16"
2003640 12RIX18-S Increaser 12"-18"
2003821 12RIX20-S Increaser 12"-20"
107371 7RV-IR12 Increaser 7RVx12R
108371 8RV-IR12 Increaser 8RVx12R
2003823 12C-S Universal Cap
2003642 12RF-S Flashing - Standard
2003649 12RFT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003646 12RSC-S Storm Collar
2003825 12RVC-S Vent Collar
2003650 10FB-SBA-S Support Bracket Assembly
2003827 12RWT-S Wall Thimble
2003645 12RSP-S Support Plate
14 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003674 14R3-S   3' Length
2003671 14R12-S 12" Length
2003675 14R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003672 14R18-S 18" Length
2003673 14R24-S 24" Length
2003680 14R45-S 45° Adj. Elbow
2003681 14F-S Flashing - Standard
PART # PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION
Selkirk
2
R Type 'B' Gas Vent
PART # PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION
14 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES (continued)
2003688 14FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003676 14RIX16-S Increaser 14"-16"
2003677 14RIX18-S Increaser 14"-18"
2003678 14RIX20-S Increaser 14"-20"
2003679 14RIX22-S Increaser 14"-22"
108372 8RV-IR14 Increaser 8RVx14R
2003685 14SC-S Storm Collar
2003684 14SP-S Support Plate
2003686 14RT-S Tee (14" Branch)
2003687 14RTC-S Tee Cap
2003682 14C-S Universal Cap
16 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003692 16R3-S  3' Length
2003691 16R24-S 24" Length
2003690 16R18-S 18" Length
2003689 16R12-S 12" Length
2003693 16R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003698 16R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003704 16RT-S Tee (16" Branch)
2003705 16RTC-S Tee Cap
2003694 16RIX18-S Increaser 16"-18"
2003695 16RIX20-S Increaser 16"-20"
2003696 16RIX22-S Increaser 16"-22"
2003697 16RIX24-S Increaser 16"-24"
2003700 16C-S Universal Cap
2003699 16F-S Flashing - Standard
2003706 16FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003703 16SC-S Storm Collar
2003702 16SP-S Support Plate
18" Round Pipe, Fittings and Accessories
2003710 18R3-S  3' Length
2003707 18R12-S 12" Length
2003711 18R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003708 18R18-S 18" Length
2003709 18R24-S 24" Length
2003716 18R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003717 18F-S Flashing - Standard
2003724 18FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003712 18RIX20-S Increaser 18"-20"
2003713 18RIX22-S Increaser 18"-22"
2003714 18RIX24-S Increaser 18"-24"
2003715 18RIX26-S Increaser 18"-26"
2003721 18SC-S Storm Collar
2003720 18SP-S Support Plate
2003722 18RT-S Tee (18" Branch)
2003723 18RTC-S Tee Cap
2003718 18C-S Universal Cap
20 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003728 20R3-S   3' Length
2003725 20R12-S 12" Length
2003729 20R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003726 20R18-S 18" Length
2003727 20R24-S 24" Length
2003734 20R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003735 20F-S Flashing - Standard
2003742 20FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
Selkirk
3
R Type 'B' Gas Vent
PART # PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION
20 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES (continued)
2003730 20RIX22-S Increaser 20"-22"
2003731 20RIX24-S Increaser 20"-24"
2003732 20RIX26-S Increaser 20"-26"
2003733 20RIX28-S Increaser 20"-28"
2003739 20SC-S Storm Collar
2003738 20SP-S Support Plate
2003740 20RT-S Tee (20" Branch)
2003741 20RTC-S Tee Cap
2003736 20C-S Universal Cap
22 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003746 22R3-S   3' Length
2003745 22R24-S 24" Length
2003744 22R18-S 18" Length
2003743 22R12-S 12" Length
2003747 22R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003752 22R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003758 22RT-S Tee (22" Branch)
2003759 22RTC-S Tee Cap
2003748 22RIX24-S Increaser 22"-24"
2003749 22RIX26-S Increaser 22"-26"
2003750 22RIX28-S Increaser 22"-28"
2003751 22RIX30-S Increaser 22"-30"
2003754 22C-S Universal Cap
2003753 22F-S Flashing - Standard
2003760 22FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003757 22SC-S Storm Collar
2003756 22SP-S Support Plate
24 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003764 24R3-S   3' Length
2003761 24R12-S 12" Length
2003765 24R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003762 24R18-S 18" Length
2003763 24R24-S 24" Length
2003769 24R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003770 24F-S Flashing - Standard
2003777 24FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003766 24RIX26-S Increaser 24"-26"
2003767 24RIX28-S Increaser 24"-28"
2003768 24RIX30-S Increaser 24"-30"
2003774 24SC-S Storm Collar
2003773 24SP-S Support Plate
2003775 24RT-S Tee (24" Branch)
2003776 24RTC-S Tee Cap
2003771 24C-S Universal Cap
26 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003781 26R3-S   3' Length
2003778 26R12-S 12" Length
2003782 26R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003779 26R18-S 18" Length
2003780 26R24-S 24" Length
2003785 26R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003786 26F-S Flashing - Standard
2003793 26FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003783 26RIX28-S Increaser 26"-28"
2003784 26RIX30-S Increaser 26"-30"
2003790 26SC-S Storm Collar
Selkirk
4
R Type 'B' Gas Vent
PART # PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION
26 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES (continued)
2003789 26SP-S Support Plate
2003791 26RT-S Tee (26" Branch)
2003792 26RTC-S Tee Cap
2003787 26C-S Universal Cap
28 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003797 28R3-S 3' Length
2003796 28R24-S 24" Length
2003795 28R18-S 18" Length
2003794 28R12-S 12" Length
2003798 28R18A-S 18" Adj. Length
2003800 28R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003806 28RT-S Tee (28" Branch)
2003807 28RTC-S Tee Cap
2003799 28RIX30-S Increaser 28"-30"
2003802 28C-S Universal Cap
2003801 28F-S Flashing - Standard
2003808 28FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003805 28SC-S Storm Collar
2003804 28SP-S Support Plate
30 INCH ROUND PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
2003812 30R3-S   3' Length
2003811 30R24-S 24" Length
2003810 30R18-S 18" Length
2003951 30R18A-S 18" Adj Length
2004004 30R45-S 45° Non-Adj. Elbow
2003818 30RT-S Tee (30" Branch)
2003819 30RTC-S Tee Cap
2003751 22RIX30-S Increaser 22"-30"
2003768 24RIX30-S Increaser 24"-30"
2003784 26RIX30-S Increaser 26"-30"
2003799 28RIX30-S Increaser 28"-30"
2003814 30C-S Universal Cap
2003813 30F-S Flashing - Standard
2003820 30FT-S Flashing - Tall Cone
2003817 30SC-S Storm Collar
2003816 30SP-S Support Plate